PASSENGER FARES

7 " Cleveland 90.00 | 90,00 90.00
Dallas 49.00 56.00 59.00 54.5! X
Detroitf 83.00 46.00 . .
» ! Los Angeles D 11000 | 75.00 | 90.00 | 49.00 | 86.00 99.00° | 77.44 X 99. X
Miami 5115 46.00 46.00 99.00* ¥ [ 39.00 | {—89.00° |

Boston | Chicago Dallas | Detroit| Los | Miami [ Mil- New | Dakiand| Phila- | San San
Son Way Faea to t t t | Angeles watkee | York uewl- Diego |Francisco
Bostontt 36.15 100.00 5115 100.00 105.55
Chicago 3%.15 67.50 | 46.00 2000 | 67.50 | 3130 | 67.50

NORTH

_Milwaukeet
New York | | 2400 | 39.00 | 26.48
Oakland 110.00 .00 | 90.00 99.00° | 77.44
Philadelphiatt .30 39.00
San Diego 110.00 | 75.00 | |
San Francisco 110.00 5.00_| 99.00% | 77.44
Washinglon, O 1 Tuw
Plus Federal Tox. _*Via Chicago. —tincl. Conn. Fare via Chicago, _ ftincl. Conn, Fare via New Yor
NOTE: In reading table use “FROM" and “TO" for direction traveling. In some cases there are different rates Eastbound —Westbound,

Round-Trip Fare is 10% less return one-way fare, except where a lower one-way directional fare applies. All fares subject to change without notice.

ROUND TRIP {!L)?& MGELES BOSTON 18200  NEW YORK 0 EXCURSION RATES APPLY: Sunday ihrough Thursday,
EXCURSION  BETWEEN < suy rrancisco ( AND | CHICAGS PHILADELPHIA_160.00 oS secompanying excursion passengore ais con:
FARES BURBANK WASHINGTON, D.C. 160.00 puted at one-hal?ve{ul;v nnz-:ny Fral b
FLIGHT TIMES (Your watch and our flights are on local time)*
Flight [ Flight | Flight Flight | Flight | Flight
V!IESTBOUND a1 | 20 | N EASTBOUND | A 0 5
NEW YORK Tv | 7:30PM | 7:30PM EST [ OAKLAND Lv. P 7:00PM | PS
(La Guardia Field, Marine Term.) | (Municipal Airport)
WASHINGTON, 8:45PM_| 7:45PM_| EST [ LOS ANGELES 8:55PM | PST
| (Lockheed Air Terminal) 9:45PM |
CST | DALLAS 6:00AM | CST
| (Love Field) 6:45AM |

1| CST | CHICAGO
M (Midway Airp't, Int'| Term. Bldg.)

Ar | 7:00AM | 7:45AM | 7:00AM_| PST | WASHINGTON, D. C. Ar T:45PM | EST

_(Lockheed Air Terminal) Lv | 8:00AM 1 | | (Nat'l Airport, Int'l Term. Bldg.) | Lv 2:15PM |

AKLAND Ar | 10:00AM PST | NEW YORK T |Ar_| T:25PM | T:45PM_| 3:30PM | EST
(Municipal Airport (La Guardia Field, Marine Term.)

SOUTHBOUND Flgt NORTHBOUND ’;ig,'"

“NEW YORK Lv | 9:30AM EST | MiAMI Lv_| 5:00PM EST
_(La Guardia Field, Marine Term.) (Int'l Airport, 20th St. Term.)
“MIAMT Ar | 2:55PM EST [ NEW YORK Ar_|10:25PM EST

(Int'l Airport, 20th St. Term.) (La Guardia Field, Marine Term.)

The times of departure and arrival shown herein furnish only indications of approximate times and form no part of the contract of carriage /transportation, and no such times are guaranteed.
Times of departure are subject to change without notice. Above sample of flight times are not representation that flights are made every day or, with any specified regularity, Carrier operates

heduled airline in wil i i he carrier reserves the right, in accordance with its tariff, without notice to substitute alternate
carriers or aircraft, or to cancel or to terminate, posipone or delay any flight or the further right to passage or reservations of traffic accommodations in whole or in part, and to decide
if for any reason the times of departure or arrival should be modified and if any departure or landing should be made at any particular time or place, without any liability except to refund,
in accordance with the tariffs and regulations of the carrier, the fare and baggage charge for any unused portion of the ticket. No responsibility for making connections is accepted.

America’s Largest
Aircoach System

o
=3 NORTH AMERICAN AIRLINES

SALES OFFICES

BALTIMORE, Mt. Royal Hotel..LExington 0230
BOSTON, 80 Boylston St.. ... HAncock 6-4495
BROOKLYN, N. Y.

583 Fulton St....ovovvvvinnn.. ULster 8-7700
BURBANK,

Lockheed Air Terminal. .. THornwall 2-6181
CHICAGO, ILL.,

7 W. Washington St.......ANdover 3-0700
CHICAGO, Inter’l Term. Bldg.,

Midway Airport............ REliance 5-1020
DALLAS, TEXAS,

1416 Commerce St........... STerling 5166

DETROIT,
1205 Washington Bivd.... WOodward 5-3456

HOLLYWOOD, CALIF,,

1640 N. Vine St.......... HOllywood 5-6141
LONG BEACH, CALIF.,

111 West Ocean Blvd............... 70-8971
LOS ANGELES, CALIF

623 S. Olive St.. . TRinity 0711

MIAMI, 310 E. Flagler Street

MIAMI BEACH,

1635 Collins Ave., at Lincoln Rd..... 58-4444
MILWAUKEE, WISC.,

642 Water Street......... BRoadway 2-5151

NEWARK, N.J., 726 Broad St.. Mitchell 2-4433

NEW YORK, 1441 Broadway,
Corner of 41st St... ..

OAKLAND, 434 13th St

PHILADELPHIA, PA.,
1No.13th St............ Rittenhouse 6-1559

RANTOUL, ILL., 420 So. Chandler....... 1441

SAN DIEGO, CALIF., 324 Broadway,
U.S. Grant Hotel........... BEImont 2-2006

SAN FRANCISCO, CALIF.
S

..JUdson 6-2100
GLencourt 2-0770

240 Powell St............... GArfield 1-4050
WASHINGTON, D. C.
718-14th St. N.W....... MEtropolitan 8-6363



L-qweSt C\!

NORTH AMERICAN AIRLINES CAPTAINS, First Officers
and Pilots all hold not only Civil Aeronautics
Administration licenses as Commercial Pilots
and Instrument Pilots, but CAA Air Trans-
port Ratings (ATR) as well. This is the very
highest rating issued by the CAA. Our
Captains have flown over 9,000 hours each;
our First Officers and Pilots each have over
5,000 flight hours. North American’s training
program is thorough and complete, and its
constant checking and screening process is as
comprehensive and difficult as that of any
other airline in the world, and much more so
than most airlines.

NORTH AMERICAN AIRLINES' FLEET of huge 4-engine Sky-
masters has a long established record of proven perform-
ance. The Douglas Skymaster is universally accepted for
its tried and tested dependability in the air...for its
outstanding flight and operational characteristics.
Equipped with the very latest that aeronautical science
has developed, the North American Airlines Fleet assures
you of dependability, speed and comfort. Among such
equipment are: two automatic radio direction finders,
very high frequency radio transmitters and receivers
(VHF), Instrument Landing System receivers (ILS),
Glide Path Receivers correlated to Ground Control
Approach (GCA), OMNI range receivers and many

NORTH AMERICAN AIRLINES
The Airline Built on Confidence

more. All latest equipment, approved by the CAA, that
can enhance the dependability of the aircraft is employed
by North American Airlines.

NORTH AMERICAN'S RECORD: North American Airlines orig-
inated and pioneered the development of low-fare Air
Coach travel, and has grown to become America’s largest
Air Coach system. North American is credited with many
advancements in U.S. commercial air transportation. As
pacemaker in the field of Air Coach, North American
Airlines has flown over a billion dependable passenger
miles, and has carried more than 500,000 passengers.
North American, the Airline built on confidence, has
earned a record of proven performance and perfect safety,

ach Fare of any Major Airline
AMERIGA’S‘ MOST EXPERIENCED COACH AIRLINE

s ' Over 500,000 Satisfied Passengers...
A Billion Dependable Passenger Miles!

NORTH AMERICAN AIRLINES MAINTENANCE standards
are high. The maintenance, inspection and
overhaul requirements of our aircraft actually
exceed the stringent standards prescribed by
the Civil Aeronautics Administration for
commercial airlines including North Ameri-
can Airlines. Every part of North American
Airlines aircraft is removed, inspected and
checked at predetermined and frequent inter-
vals by our skilled technicians, licensed by
CAA. Each engine is scientifically inspected
and tested daily, and is removed and com-
pletely overhauled at regular intervals. With
North American Airlines there is no com-
promise with dependability and performance.

Compare the Fare...and you’ll fly on NORTH AMERICAN AIRLINES
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Welcome
Aboard!

GOING OUR WAY? North American’s
famous hospitality starts the
moment you come aboard our Sky-
master. Your comfort, convenience
and pleasure are “musts” with us;
swift arrival at your destination is
our purpose. Welcome Aboard!

"

RECLINE AND RELAX. The comfortable
reclining lounge chairs are designed
for your complete flight pleasure,
and are easily adjustable to your
favorite position. Merely press the
lever on the arm rest, lean back,
then release lever.

BABY GOES 'CAUSE MOMMY KNOWS her
North American Airlines Stewardess
is a handy helper from ‘‘top to
bottom." She will be happy to warm
the bottle or formula, provide a
baby blanket, and any ‘regular”
help you require.

“0CCUPIED." If you leave your North
American Airlines Skymaster for a
few minutes during a regular stop-
over, place an ‘“‘Occupied” card or
personal item on your lounge chair.
This reserves your place, and saves
explanations.

BRIEF CASES, BOXES or other similar
items which you have not checked
through must be placed on the floor
directly under your lounge chair.
The spacious overhead shelf-
compartment is designed for coats,
hats, and other clothing items.

CATCH UP ON READING, WRITING. Latest
magazines and periodicals are avail-
able, and a specially designed
individual reading light is directly
overhead. Owe a letter? Ask your
stewardess for free stationery or
scenic postecards.

FLIGHT TIME IS SNACK TIME. Hungry?
Your friendly Stewardess has —at
all times — tasty snacks, fruit juices
and piping hot coffee for you. Our
Galley Service is yours for the ask-
ing...compliments of North Ameri-
can Airlines.

AT YOUR BECK AND CALL. Your friendly
North American Stewardess is your
personal hostess during the flight.
She is on board to serve you, add to
your comfort, and answer your
questions. Don’t hesitate to ring for
her at any time.

“FASTEN SEAT BELTS, PLEASE.” That
message will come from your
Stewardess. Just fasten your seat
belt and relax. Flight regulations
require that seat belts be secured
during take-off and landing, or
whenever the sign is flashed on.

YOU MAY SMOKE cigarettes except when
your Skymaster is on the ground,
or the “No Smoking'' sign is on...
ash trays in the arm of your lounge
chair. Chewing gum will help adapt
your ears to altitude changes. ..ask
your Stewardess for some.

COMPARISON OF
TRAVEL COSTS

COAST-TO-COAST

FARE | FOOD |VALUE of SAVE ON
T"::“ TIME & & |[TMEat| TOTAL | NORTH
TAX TIPS | $10 DAY AMERICAN
ONE 88.00
. 880 | nNoNE | 500 | 10180 [ —
HOURS $96.80 west bound|
NORTH rouno | 160.00
AMERICAN | "t | 1600 | NONE | 1000 | 186.00 =
MRUNES uchmy‘ $176.00
ONE 56.70
P b 567 | 21.00 | 35.00 | 11837 | $16.57
TS DAYS | 562.37
fe— =}
ws | e |
BUS' |'avsnaes - 4200 | 7000 | 22431 | 33831
each way | 5112.31
ONE 79.85
b A 799 | 1400 | 2300 | 12484 | s523.04
g HOURS $87.84
nﬁmn 135.88
RAIL | somrc | 1359 | 2800 4600 [ 22347 | 53747
COACH | eschway | 5149.47
ONE 99.00
el 990 | NONE | 500 | 11380 [ s1210
\& HOURS | 5108.90
OTHER rouno | 198.00
MAJIOR | oris | 1980 | NoNE | 1000 | 22780 | s41.80
AIRCOACH | esch way | 5217.80 i
ONE 158.85
o 1589 | NONE | 5.00 | 17974 | s77.94
HOURS | 5174.74
NON- RoUND | 309.76
COACH | srpums | 3098 | NONE | 1000 | 35074 | s184.74
AIRLINES | eachway | 5340.74
o
ONE 14152
@ Al 1415 | 2100 | 3500 [ 21167 | s109.87
- | HoURs | 515567
=
ROUND | 266.15
RAIL | TRIP ) 2662 | 4200 | 7000 | 40477 | s21877
PULLMAN | S3HRS | Se277

The Fares Are Lower
on North American
Airlines

North American Airlines originated Air Coach
travel. Our fares are over one-third less than
non-coach airline fare, and considerably lower
than the coach fare of any other major airline.

How can we do it for such low fares? The story
is a simple one. Unlike other airlines, North
American makes full passenger use of the
entire airplane, without use of cabin space for
freight or mail.

North American Airlines can provide its lower
aircoach fare because North American’s fleet
of four-engine Douglas Skymasters accommo-
date proportionately more passengers.

North American is able to provide this
economy of fare and yet retain spacious,
luxurious seating. Besides offering the lowest
coach fares, North American is the only air-
coach service of any major airline providing
food service free.

General Information...

INFANTS under 2 years of age are carried free of
charge provided they do not occupy a seat, and
only one infant is accompanying a full-fare
paying passenger.

CHILDREN between ages of 2 and 12 years travel
at half fare.

BAGGAGE up to 40 pounds may be carried free of
charge by each passenger paying full or half
fare. Excess baggage will be charged at the
rate of one-half of one percent of the one way
fare, per pound.

NAA AIR TRAVEL CARDS are honored at any office.

PASSENGER SERVICE —Trained stewardesses are at
your service on all flights. Free food is served
aloft.

LIMOUSINE SERVICE to and from the airport is
available on request.

NAA is authorized to and will accept U.S. Gov't
“Transportation Requests” for official travel.

Compare the Fare...and you’ll fly on NORTH AMERICAN AIRLINES




